
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

01-12-2025 Monday Group Discussion Anticholinergic Drugs All PGs

02-12-2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Sonal

03-12-2025 Wednesday Short Seminar
Drugs used in Autoimmune Disorders 

(Immunosuppresents / Stimulants)
Dr. Drashti

04-12-2025 Thursday Seminar Adrenergic Drugs Dr. Arshdeep

05-12-2025 Friday Practical Principle of ED50 and EC50 All PGs

06-12-2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs

08-12-2025 Monday Group Discussion Anticholinergic Drugs Dr. Drashti

09-12-2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Sonal

10-12-2025 Wednesday Short Seminar Use of Drugs in special population Dr. Sonal

11-12-2025 Thursday Seminar Renal physiology and diuretics Dr. Arshdeep

12-12-2025 Friday Practical Methods of Bioassay (Hormones) All PGs

13-12-2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs

15-12-2025 Monday Group Discussion Chemotherapy of Neoplastic Disease All PGs

16-12-2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Vinish

17-12-2025 Wednesday Short Seminar Pharmacoepidemiology Dr. Arshdeep

18-12-2025 Thursday Seminar b-Lactum Antibiotics (Penicillin) Dr. Vinish

19-12-2025 Friday Practical Research methodology and statics All PGs

20-12-2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs

22-12-2025 Monday Group Discussion Medication error, Detection and mitigaton advice All PGs

23-12-2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Drashti

24-12-2025 Wednesday Short Seminar b-Lactum (Cephalosporins) Dr. Vinish

26-12-2025 Friday Practical ELISA / HPLC All PGs

27-12-2025 Saturday Abstract Club All PGs

29-12-2025 Monday Group Discussion Management of Hypertension All PGs

30-12-2025 Tuesday Journal Club Dr. Sonal

31-12-2025 Wednesday Short Seminar Histamine and Antihistamines Dr. Arshdeep
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